
Number First Last Position Hand Hometown Province Grad Year Email Phone Committed to

2 William Simmons ATT L Oakville ON 2024 Williamsimmons2006@gmail.com (437) 775-9035 Mount ST. Mary's

6 Davis Michaluk Defence L Calgary AB 24/25 davis.michaluk@thehillacademy.net (587) 576-2709 Loyola

7 Bishop Burman LSM/D L Amaranth ON 25/26 bishop.burman@thehillacademy.net

8 Ryder Haynes Defence L Sarnia ON 25/26 ryder.haynes@thehillacademy.net

10 Jack Woynarski Defence R Calgary AB 2024 jack.woynarski@thehillacademy.net (647) 998-0332 Manhattan

16 John Kundrat Defence L Oakville ON 2024 john.kundrat@thehillacademy.net (647) 447-0775

19 Dylan Sanderson ATT R Amaranth ON 2025 Dylan.sanderson@thehillacademy.net (519) 215-8781

20 Max Kruger ATT/MID R Orangeville ON 2025/26 max.kruger@thehillacademy.net

24 Marcelo Carreiro ATT R Orangeville ON 2024 marcelocarreiro06@gmail.com (647) 248-9533 Mount ST. Mary's

29 Colin French ATT R Radnor PA 2024 colin.french@thehillacademy.net Lehigh

30 Niklas Kindbom Goalie L Toronto ON 2024 niklas.kindbom@thehillacademy.net (647) 882-8028 Colby

32 Hayden Hiltz MID L Waterdown ON 2024 hayden.hiltz@thehillacademy.net (289) 839-9897 Marquette

36 Sean Costigan MID L Orangeville ON 25/26 sean.costigan@thehillacademy.net (519) 288-4314 

37 Cameron Sterritt Goalie R Brampton ON 2024 cameron.sterritt@thehillacademy.net (289) 987-9624 Providence

38 Holton Marshall Goalie L Orangeville ON 2024 holton.marshall@thehillacademy.net (519) 943-2112 Walsh University

40 Sean Collins Defense R Balitmore MD 2024 sean.collins@thehillacademy.net (443) 253-1433

43 Will Allderige MID L The Peak Hong Kong 2024 william.allderige@thehillacademy.net (519) 288-5521

44 Caiden Merritt ATT L Acton ON 24/25 caiden.merritt@thehillacademy.net UMBC

46 Holden Ranta Defence L Oshawa ON 24/25 holdenr@rogers.com (905) 925-3995 RIT

48 Andrew White MID L Calgary AB 2024 andrew.white@thehillacademy.net (403) 801-4867

49 Jack Cornish MID R Mt. Claremont Austraila 2024 jack.cornish@thehillacademy.net

52 Lucas Fraser LSM R Burlington ON 2024 lucas.fraser@thehillacademy.net (289) 230-6900 Jacksonville

53 Zach Bye ATT/MID R Greenwich CT 2024 zachary.bye@thehillacademy.net McGill

54 Carter Frost LSM L Vaughan ON 24/25 carter.frost@thehillacademy.net (905) 622-4949 Keiser

64 Ridley Chafey MID R Winnetka IL 2024 ridley.chafey@thehillacademy.net (773) 790-7007

65 Liam Bucknell Defence R Toronto ON 2024 liam.bucknell@thehillacademy.net (647) 554-5426 Newberry College

66 Kaleym Racette MID L Oshweken ON 2025 kaleym.racette@thehillacademy.net (519) 861-9957

67 Easton McCafferty ATT R Whitby ON 2024 eastonlax13@icloud.com (905) 926-1255 Marquette

68 Adam Ross MID L Stoney Creek ON 24/25 adam.ross@thehillacademy.net (716) 808-0947

71 Hunter Lubiniecki MID R Greely ON 2024 hunter.lubiniecki@thehillacademy.net (647) 720-0769 Lafayette

73 Ayden Matthews MID L Orangeville ON 25/26 ayden.matthews@thehillacademy.net

75 Tye Tovell LSM L Orangeville ON 24/25 tye.tovell@thehillacademy.net Walsh University

83 Nicolas Belmonte FO R Oshawa ON 2025 nicolas.belmonte@thehillacademy.net (289) 385-6106 High Point University

85 Carter Drynan LSM/D R Toronto ON 24/25 carterdrynan2@gmail.com (647) 919-3430

87 Tommy Thompson MID R Cranbrook BC 24/25 thomas.thompson@thehillacademy.net (250) 421-3836

89 Trysen Sunday ATT/MID R Akwesasne ON 2024 trysen.sunday@thehillacademy.net (518) 333-8784

92 Angus Walko ATT R Oakville ON 24/25 angus.walko@thehillacademy.net

93 Kenneth Porter MID R Hagersville ON 24/25 kenneth.porter@thehillacademy.net (519) 802-9074

94 Devin Lampron ATT L Pittsfield MA 2024 devin.lampron@thehillacademy.net (413) 563-2700 Fairfield

96 Aaron Gross Goalie L Port Colborne ON 24/25 aaron.gross@thehillacademy.net (289) 321-2850

97 Cade Cordingley ATT/MID L Orangeville ON 2024 cade.cordingley@thehillacademy.net Hobart

NOTES:

The Hill Academy 2023-24 Prep Lacrosse Team
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